POS NAME
1 MADRIGAL F/21
2 MADRIGAL FAMI
3 MADRIGAL FAMI
4 MADRIGAL FAMI
5 PADILLA/10
6 MADRIGAL FAMI
7 MADRIGAL FAMI
8 SVS/5
9 SVS

10 SVS

11 Pellizzari/2

12 MADRIGAL FAMI

13 CalBreeders/5

14 CalBreeders

15 DoanNguyen/12

16 PADILLA

17 PADILLA

18 PADILLA

19 SANTOS LOFT/6

20 Jimenez Lo/15

21 Jimenez Loft

22 CalBreeders

23 SVS

24 MADRIGAL FAMI

BAND NUMBER
1734 AU
61 AU
1718 AU
892 AU
1776 AU
871 AU
4559 AU
1762 AU
1777 AU
1666 AU
593 AU
1709 AU
1147 AU
7 AU
1706 AU
367 AU
1725 AU
304 AU
502 AU
103 AU
126 AU
1110 AU
1778 AU
822 AU

WEST SAN JOSE RACING PIGEON CLUB
Weekly Race Report Page 1
Open and Junior Category
Name: WARMS PRINGS C Young Bird Race(Special) Flown: 10/21/2017
Release(C): 08:00 Birds: 84 Lofts: 9 Station: WARM SPRINGS NV
Weather (Rel) CLEAR, CALM, 20 degrees (Arr) CLEAR, CALM, 69 degrees

WinSpeed-1 10/22/17-13:01

CLR X ARRIVAL MILES TOWIN  YPM
17 WSJ DC C 14:44:34 320.918 0 1,396.031
17 FMT GRZ H 14:44:35 2/21 0.01 1,395.950
17 WSJ BB H 14:44:38 3/21 0.04 1,395.784
17 FMT MLY H 14:44:40 4/21 0.05 1,395.697
17 WSJ BC C 14:41:51 316.343 3.02 1,385.484
17 FMT BB C 14:48:49 5/21 4.14 1,381.524
17 AA BC H 14:48:51 6/21 4.16 1,381.417
17 WSJ BBSP H 14:54:25 325.059 4.36 1,380.480
17 WSJ DC H 14:54:42 2/ 5 4.54 1,379.509
17 WSJ BC H 14:54:43 3/ 5 4.54 1,379.481
17 MTZ DC H 15:07:11 328.011 13.4 1,351.326
17 WSJ DC H 14:58:42 7/21 14.07 1,348.926
17 AA BC H 15:10:59 329.434 15.39 1,345.289
17 RUDE BB C 15:11:02 2/ 5 15.43 1,345.128
17 WSJ DC H 14:50:50 313.413 15.43 1,342.596
17 LJOH BC C 14:56:06 2/10 17.17 1,338.020
17 WSJ BB C 14:56:10 3/10 17.21 1,337.801
17 LJOH BC C 14:56:12  4/10 17.22 1,337.726
17 FMT BBH 15:13:53 322.677 1,308.890
17 FMT BB H 15:26:35 322.282 40.17 1,270.079
17 FMT BB H 15:26:38  2/15 40.2 1,269.937
17 AA BC C 15:36:56 3/ 5 41.36 1,268.903
17 WSJ BB H 15:37:04 4/ 5 47.15 1,251.666
17 FMT MLY C 15:36:40 8/21 52.06 1,236.749
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25 MADRIGAL FAMI
26 MADRIGAL FAMI
27 MADRIGAL FAMI
28 PADILLA

29 DoanNguyen

30 AMEZCUA/5

31 Jimenez Loft

32 MADRIGAL FAMI
33 MADRIGAL FAMI
34 Jimenez Loft

35 DoanNguyen

36 DoanNguyen

37 MADRIGAL FAMI
38 Jimenez Loft

39 DoanNguyen

40 DoanNguyen

41 SVS

42 Jimenez Loft

43 SANTOS LOFT
44 Jimenez Loft

45 Jimenez Loft

46 ORDONEZ LOF/3
47 OGLOFTS/9

48 Jimenez Loft

49 ORDONEZ LOFT
50 OGLOFTS

51 OGLOFTS

52 ORDONEZ LOFT
53 OGLOFTS

54 Jimenez Loft

55 OGLOFTS

56 DoanNguyen

57 Jimenez Loft

58 Pellizzari

68 AU
896 AU
4523 AU
336 AU
23 AU
429 AU
462 AU
862 AU
527 AU
117 AU
12 AU
1183 AU
876 AU
156 AU
1768 AU
70 AU
1766 AU
105 AU
712 AU
106 AU
131 AU
17097 AU
3 AU
125 AU
17078 AU
9 AU
4599 AU
403 AU
9 AU
148 AU
401 AU
22 AU
458 AU
19109 AU

17 FMT
17 FMT
17 AA
17 LJOH
17 WSJ
17 SG
17 SG
17 FMT
17 SFR
17 FMT
17 WSJ
17 CVC
17 FMT
17 FMT
17 WSJ
17 RUDE
17 WSJ
17 FMT
17 FMT
17 FMT
17 FMT
17 AA
17 RUDE
17 FMT
17 AA
17 RUDE
17 AA
17 FMT
17 FMT
17 FMT
17 SG
17 WSJ
17 SG
17 AA

BBPD C
RED H
BBWF C
SLT C
DC H
BBWF H
BCWF H
BB C
BBWFH
BC H
BB H
BC H
MLY H
BBPD H
DC H
BB H
BB H
BBWF H
BCWF C
BC H
BBWF H
BB H
DC H
BB H
BB H
SILV H
BB H
DCH
BC H-
BC H-
BC H-
PENC C-
BBWF H-
BB H-

15:39:32
15:39:35
15:39:38
15:46:13
15:44:19
15:48:28
16:35:59
16:35:49
16:35:51
16:38:27
16:27:28
16:27:55
16:41:05
16:53:36
16:55:39
16:55:40
17:31:52
17:38:41
17:58:45
18:05:11
18:07:10
18:10:09
17:57:24
18:10:41
18:16:45
18:16:52
18:17:17
18:48:21

7:21:52

8:13:06

8:01:20

8:01:22

8:32:31

8:52:24

9/21
10/ 21
11/ 21
5/10
2/ 12
309.048
3/15
12/ 21
13/ 21
4/ 15
3/12
4/ 12
14/ 21
5/15
5/12
6/ 12
5/ 5
6/ 15
2/6
7/ 15
8/ 15
323.428
316.644
9/15
2/3
2/ 9
3/ 9
3/3
4/ 9
10/ 15
5/ 9
7/ 12
11/ 15
2/ 2

54.58

55

55.03
0.046528
0.047917
0.054167
0.075694
0.077083
0.077083
0.077778
0.077778
0.077778
0.080556
0.088194
0.097222
0.097222
0.1125
0.119444

0.1375
0.138889

0.1375
0.141667

0.150694
0.151389

0.195833
0.226389
0.223611
0.226389
0.240278
0.248611

1,229.035
1,228.928
1,228.794
1,194.195
1,187.968
1,161.055
1,099.261
1,094.956
1,094.871
1,094.031
1,086.936
1,085.966
1,083.872
1,062.960
1,029.752
1,029.720
1,000.387
980.140
948.473
937.238
934.167
932.926
932.855
928.800
922.942
903.417
902.795
877.957
817.304
773.697
772.578
764.653
753.744
747.387
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59 MADRIGAL FAMI 875 AU 17 FMT MLY C- 10:02:03 15/21 0.303472 670.741 42
60 OGLOFTS 823 AU 17 FMT BB H- 10:41:42 6/ 9 0.334722 632.067 41
61 BISHOP LOFT/1 211 AU 17 GSF BB 11:16:27 323.844 621.917 40



